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5000 % )+ 0 0 305-309 502 18
495-499 0 0 300-304 H16 14
490-494 0 0 295-299 h21 5}
485-489 4 4 290-294 h3l 10
480-484 8 4 285-289 542 11
4'75-479 14 6 280-284 549 7
4'70-474 28 14 2'15-279 557 8
465-469 40 12 270-274 H65 8
460-464 h3 13 265-269 hT71 6
455-459 74 21 260-264 H81 10
450-454 93 19 2bbH-25H9 592 11
445-449 103 10 250-254 597 5}
440-444 119 16 245-249 602 5
435-439 131 12 240-244 608 6
430-434 156 25 235-239 616 8
425-429 170 14 230-234 622 6
420-424 190 20 295-299 625 3
415-419 212 29 220-224 631 6
410-414 227 15 215-219 636 5
405-409 239 12 210-214 644 8
400-404 2b6 17 205-209 651 7
395-399 276 20 200-204 658 7
390-394 291 15 195-199 660 2
385-389 305 14 190-194 667 7
380-384 319 14 185-189 669 2
375-379 332 13 180-184 674 5}
370-374 346 14 175-179 678 4
365-369 358 12 170-174 683 5}
360-364 371 13 165-169 686 3
355-3H9 384 13 160-164 690 4
350-354 399 15 155-159 694 4
345-349 413 14 150-154 696 2
340-344 424 11 140-149 697 1
335-339 440 16 130-139 700 3
330-334 448 8 120-129 706 6
325-329 457 9 110-119 711 5}
320-324 464 7 100-109 712 1
315-319 4'7H 11 50-99 719 7
310-314 484 9 0-49 720 1
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